
File

6121

6124-6

6124-12

6127

6132

6133

6134

Ordian affairs

Red series

(RG 10, Volume NÄ1)

CAPE CRUKER AND SAUGEENRESERVES

WILLIAM Apartdice  REQUESTING A

REDUCTION IN PRICE ON LOT 17,

CON 11, KEPPEL TÖWksHIP.

COUCHICHING AGANCY - STRANGECOMING

RESERVE -APPLICATION FROM THE RAT

PORT AGE LUMBERdatuNV FOR PER¬

MISSION TOherinD A DAM ON WASAV

CREEK.

KENORA AGANCY - (FORT FRANCES)

RE IORT BY AGENT FRANK EDWARD ON

THE FLODDING OF THE BUFFALO lOINT

RESERVE.

NOVA SCOTIA -ienvcoCOMAGH

RESERVE -heralD McLEAN

REQUESTING THAT HE BEOLLÈWED

TO PÜRCHASE’ EIGHTEEN'ACRES OF

LAND jlCH lHE HAS OCCupiED

FOR 23 YEARS.

REPORTS OF THE HEIR AND DEVISEE

COMMITTEE TO BE RETERRED TO THE

PRIVY COUNCIL.

CAPE CRUKER AND SAUGEENRESERVES¬

CLAIM OF JAMES WEST TO LOT 18,

CON 4, WEST OF BURY ROAD, ALBEMARLE

TÖWNHIP.

MUD LAKERESERVE (CURVE LAKE) —

APPLICATION BY C.A. BOULTON,

REEVE, TO PURCHASE TO SMALL

ISLANDS IN THE OTONABEE RIVER

NEAR LAKENIELD.

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume Nöl, File 6121)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES lUBLIQUES

CANADA

1876

1897-1898

1929

1876

1876

1876

1876


