Indian Affairs Red Series

(RG 10, Volume 1981)

File

6121	CAPE CROKER AND SAUGEEN RESERVES - WILLIAM SHOULDICE REQUESTING A REDUCTION IN PRICE ON LOT 17, CON 11, KEPPEL TOWNSHIP.	
6124-6	COUCHICHING AGENCY - STRANGECOMING RESERVE - APPLICATION FROM THE RAT PORTAGE LUMBER COMPANY FOR PERMISSION TO BUILD A DAM ON WASAW CREEK.	1897-1898
6124-12	KENORA AGENCY - (FORT FRANCES) - REPORT BY AGENT FRANK EDWARD ON THE FLOODING OF THE BUFFALO POINT RESERVE.	1929
6127	NOVA SCOTIA - WHYCOCOMAGH RESERVE - DONALD MCLEAN REQUESTING THAT HE BE ALLOWED TO PURCHASE EIGHTEEN ACRES OF LAND WHICH HE HAS OCCUPIED FOR 23 YEARS.	1876
6132	REPORTS OF THE HEIR AND DEVISEE COMMITTEE TO BE REFERRED TO THE PRIVY COUNCIL.	1876
6133	CAPE CROKER AND SAUGEEN RESERVES- CLAIM OF JAMES WEST TO LOT 18, CON 4, WEST OF BURY ROAD, ALBEMARLE TOWNSHIP.	1876
6134	MUD LAKE RESERVE (CURVE LAKE) - APPLICATION BY C.A. BOULTON, REEVE, TO PURCHASE TWO SMALL ISLANDS IN THE OTONABEE RIVER NEAR LAKEFIELD.	1876